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WORK COVERAGE

+ Allseating 2023 List Price Book
+ Contact local rep or servicing dealer for discounting.
+ Special Quotes may be obtained for deeper 

discounts for larger projects.

+ Standard KD freight is included – Drop ship to dock 
but no driver assist offload. 

+ Special Delivery Requirements will incur additional 
charges. These include: Remote location, No loading 
dock, time and date delivery, Driver offload assist 
and fully assembled delivery.  Contact customer 
service for pricing.

+ Installation quote to be provided by Servicing Dealer 
and added as a separate line item to PO. Includes 
assembly, set in place and garbage removal.

+ PO to be made out to:  Allseating Corporation, 5800 
Avebury Road, Unit 3, Mississauga, ON L5R 3M3. 

+ Dealer name to be noted when order submitted. See 
below for approved servicing dealers.

+ PBN #100154152PG0001
+ SAP Ariba # AN01553879424

TERMS & 
CONDITIONS

REGIONAL DEFINITIONS

REGION Area of Description (Across Canada 
excluding areas subject to the 
Comprehensive Land Claims 
Agreement(s) (CLCAs)

PACIFIC The Province of British Columbia

WESTERN The Province s of Alberta, 
Saskatchewan and Manitoba

ONTARIO The Province of Ontario with the 
exception of the National Capital Region

NATIONAL CAPITAL 
REGION

Bounded on the west by a north-
south line running from Petawawa to 
Kingston, as far north as Maniwaki, 
Quebec, on the east by the Ontario-
Quebec border on the south by the St. 
Lawrence River (includes Gatineau-
Maniwaki areas)

QUEBEC The province of Quebec with the 
exception of the National Capital Region

ATLANTIC The provinces of Nova Scotia, New 
Brunswick, Prince Edward Island, and 
Newfoundland including Labrador but 
excluding Northern Labrador

PROUDLY MANUFACTURED
IN CANADA



APPROVED SERIES

ENTAIL

RAINBOW

12 Year parts and labour warranty 
(including carded fabrics).

PRICE LIST
ALLSEATING 2023
https://allseating.com/sites/default/files/2023-05/allseating-2023-
interactive-commercial-price-list-april.pdf

WARRANTY ENVIRONMENTAL
All product is Bifma e3 Level 3 & 
Indoor Air Quality Gold Certified. 

ASTUTE

INERTIA

YOU L1

CHIROFORM ULTRA

EIGHTY TWO

INERTIA

REQUISITE

TUCK

INERTIA ZIP

INNATE

ZIP

L1

APPROVED SERIES: 
• Entail Series
• Chiroform Ultra Series
• Eighty Two Series
• Inertia Series
• L1 Series
• Rainbow Series
• Tuck Seres
• Astute Series
• Requisite Series
• You Series
• Zip Series
• Innate Series

**Task chairs include stool models with & without HR
**Side chairs with or without arms

https://allseating.com/sites/default/files/2023-05/allseating-2023-interactive-commercial-price-list-april.pdf


LIST OF THE SA HOLDERS AUTHORIZED 
DEALERS BY REGION 
PACIFIC
BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION

SA HOLDER

Allseating Corporation 5800 Avebury Road, Unit 2, 
Mississauga, ON L5R 3M3 

Name: Scott Leyden, Excalibur  Agency 
Tel: 604-542-1177
E-mail: sleyden@excaliburagency.com

AUTHORIZED DEALER (IF APPLICABLE)

Holmes & Bracket Business Interiors 280-1355 Parker Street,
Vancouver, BC V5L 2J9

Name: John Gleeson
Tel: 604-488-3155
E-mail:jgleeson@holmesbrakel.com

Blackburn Young 1111 Melville Street, 
Vancouver, BC V6E 3V6

Name: Derek Young
Tel: 604-696-6481
E-mail: dyoung@blackburnyoung.com

Heritage Office Furnishings 1588 Rand Avenue, 
Vancouver, BC, V6P 2G8

Name: Mike Meyer 
Tel: 604-688-2381

Chase Office Interiors 200-100 Park Royal,
West Vancouver, BC V7T 1A2

E-mail: mmeyer@heritageoffice.com
Name: Danny Chase
Tel: 604-922-0118 ext 6001
E-mail: danny.c@chaseoffice.ca

Graphic Office Interiors Ltd 6670A Butler Crescent, 
Saanichton, BC V8M 2G8

Name: Steve Nagy
Tel: 250-544-3500
E-mail:  snagy@graphicoffice.com

Brooks Corning #200 – 380 West 2 nd Ave. 
Vancouver, BC V5Y 3W3

Name: Bob Ross
Tel: 604-688-6655
E-mail: info@brookscorning.com

Grand & Toy 7770 North Fraser Way 
Burnaby, BC V5J 4Z5

Name: Jacquie Mellis
Tel: 604-986-4539
E-mail: jacquiemellis@workspaceinteriors.ca

Business Interiors by Staples 1125 Vernon Drive , 
Vancouver, BC V5J 5L4

Name: Peter Fernades
Tel: 604-251-4343 ext 17065 
E-mail: Peter.fernandes@Staples.com



WESTERN
BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION

SA HOLDER

Allseating Corporation 5800 Avebury Road, Unit 2, 
Mississauga, ON L5R 3M3

Name: Scott Leyden
Tel: 604-542-1177
E-mail: sleyden@excaliburagency.com

AUTHORIZED DEALER (IF APPLICABLE)

First Avenue Office Furnishings 1-967 Dugald Avenue,
Winnipeg, MB, R2J 0G9

Name: 
Tel:  204-237-6905
E-mail: info@firstavenueoffice.com

Cunningham Business Interiors 1340 Sargent Avenue 
Winnipeg, MB R3E 0G4

Brandon Business Interiors 1525 Pacific Avenue, 
Brandon, MB R7A 0J4

Name: Corinne DeDecker
Tel: 204-774-1624
E-mail: corinneD@cunningham.mb.ca

Name: Jordon Ludwig
Tel: 204-727-8088
E-mail: jordan@brandonbusinessinteriors.com

HBI Office Plus 1162 Oster Street 
Regina, SK S4R 5G9

Name: Chris Lester
 Tel: 306-665-0523
E-mail: chris@actionofficeinteriors.com

Kisik Inc 360 Main Street, 
Winnipeg MB R3C 4T3

Name: Darrell Brown
Tel: 204-949-0646
E-mail: darrell@kisik.biz

HBI Office Plus 1162 Oster Street, 
Regina, SK S4R 5G9

Name: Chris Lester
Tel: 306-665-0523
E-mail: 306-665-0523

Avanti Office Products 1245 Osler St,
Regina, SK S4R 1W4

Name: Michelle Montannini
Tel: 06-359-3108
E-mail: Michelle@avantioffice.com

Business Furnishings 3533C Idywyld Drive N, 
Saskatoon, SK S7L 6B5

McCrums Office Furnishings 4639 Manhattan Rd SE #100, 
Calgary, AB T2G 4B3

Office Concepts 100 3103-14 Avenue NE
Calgary AB T2A 7N6

Name: Donna Jurgens
Tel: 306-934-6959
E-mail: donnajurgens@busfurn.com

Name:  Tara Cinnamon 
Tel: 403-212-3356 E-
mail:tcinnamon@mccrums.com

Name:  Bernie Morrison Tel: 403-355-2730
E-mail:  tbernie@officeconcepts.ca



WESTERN
BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION

Contemporary Office Interiors 10520 Jasper Ave, 4th Flr 
Edmonton, AB T5J 1Z7

Name: Terry Thwaites
Tel: 780-702-7334
E-mail: tthwaites@coi.bz

Allwest Furnishings Ltd 13420 149 Street NE, 
Edmonton AB T5V 0B7

Name: Mechele Haymoure
Tel:  780-452-8212
E-mail: mhaymour@allwestfurnishings.com

Solutions Business Interiors 11250-119 Street, 
Edmonton, AB T5G 2X3

Spaces Inc., o/a CDI Spaces 9319 - 47 Street NW, 
Edmonton AB T6B 2R7

Name: Fred Blaker
Tel: 780-452-9991
E-mail: fred.blaker@solutionsbi.ca

Name: Derek Burrowes
Tel: 780-977-5175
E-mail: Derekb@cdispaces.ca

A2Z Office Design 29 Morgan Crescent, St. 
Albert, AB T8N 2E1

Name: Tanis Thompson
Tel: 780-918-8625
E-mail: A2zofficedesign@gmail.com



ONTARIO
BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION

SA HOLDER

Allseating Corporation 5800 Avebury Road, Unit 2, 
Mississauga, ON L5R 3M3

Name: Cindy Lawton-Moreby
Tel: 416-671-5694
E-mail: cindy@allseating.com

AUTHORIZED DEALER (IF APPLICABLE)

McGowan Office Interiors 94 Copernicus Blvd, 
Brantford, ON 

Name: Simon Kay
Tel: 800-692-6398
E-mail: simon@mcgowans.ca

The Collective 4800 Eastgate Parkway, 
Unit #1, Mississauga, ON 
L4W 3W6

Name: Chris Rayner
Tel: 905-602-7900
E-mail: crayner@officesource.ca

Kirata Canada 3 Summerland Terrace 
Toronto, ON 

Name: Stella Munene
Tel: 647-640-2421
E-mail:

In2space Interior Solutions 302 Wellington Rd, 
London, ON N6C 4N9

Name: Gus Brazos
Tel: 519-963-0575
E-mail: gb@in2space.ca

Staples 44 Frid Street, 
Hamilton, ON L8N 3G3

Name: Jerry Aiello
Tel: 1-800-478-9405 xt 5115
E-mail: jerryaiello@officemaxcanada.com

Name: POI 120 Valleywood Drive, 
Markham, ON L3R 6A7

Name: Dan Newman 
Tel: 416-738-5614
E-mail: dnewman@poi.ca

Sensyst 6355 Kennedy Road, Unit 
14, Mississauga, ON L5T 
2L5

Name: Rod Perry 
Tel: 905-565-9700
E-mail: rod_perry@sensyst.com

Open Mind Interior 600-C Montreal Street,
Thunder Bay, ON P7E 6P8

Name: Andre St. Jacques
Tel: 807-620-8622
E-mail: ndre@openmindinteriors.com

POI Barrie 361 King Street, Unit 4, 
Barrie, ON L4N 6B5

Name: John Marvin
Tel: 705-718-7698
E-mail: jmarvin@poi.ca

CTI Working Environments 6901 Edwards Blvd, 
Mississauga, ON L5T 2T9

Name: George Tomic 
Tel: 416-849-3312
E-mail: gtomic@ctiwe.com

Mayhew 28 Sims Crescent, 
Richmond Hill, ON L4B 2N9

Name: Paul Bradshaw
Tel: 905-707-4747
E-mail: pbradshaw@mayhew.ca

 Mayhew Inc. 305  King Street W, Suite 
303  Kitchener, ON  N2G 
1B9

Name: Paul Bradshaw
Tel: 905-707-4747
E-mail: pbradshaw@mayhew.ca

Envirotech 7035 Ordan Drive, 
Mississauga, ON L5T 1T1

Name: Amhet Onder
Tel: 905-670-8990
E-mail: aonder@envoff.com

POI Kitchener 305 King Street West, Unit 904, 
Kitchener, ON  N2G 1B9

Name: Anthony Goad 
Tel: 519-496-8707
E-mail: agoad@poi.ca



BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION

Mcgowan Office Interiors 94 Copernicus Blvd, 
Brantford, ON   

Name: Jordy McGowan 
Tel:  800-692-6398 
E-mail: info@mcgowanofficeinteriors.ca

Indoff Canada Gravenhurst, ON Name: Carly Riding 
Tel: 905-713-7165 
E-mail: carly.riding@indoff.com

ONTARIO



NATIONAL CAPITAL REGION 
BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION

SA HOLDER

Allseating Corporation 5800 Avebury Road, Unit 2, 
Mississauga, ON L5R 3M3

Name: Cindy Lawton-Moreby
Tel: 416-671-5694
E-mail: cindy@allseating.com

AUTHORIZED DEALER (IF APPLICABLE)

Venture Interiors 146 Elgin Avenue, Renfrew 
ON K7V 3V1

Name: Arlene Jamieson
Tel: 613-433-0900
E-mail: rarlene@venture-interiors.com

Envirotech 705 Ordan Drive,  
Mississauga, ON L5T 1T1

Name: Shaunna Pudlis 
Tel: 613-453-7056
E-mail: spudlis@envoff.com

Cohen & Cohen 92 Bentley Avenue, 
Ottawa, ON K2E 6T9

Name: Mike Kearnan
Tel: 613-229-2462
E-mail: mkearnan@cohenandcohen.com

Brezach 5380 Canotek Road, 
Unit 11, Ottawa ON 
K1J 1H7

Name: Sarah Summerlin 
Tel: 613-742-0051
E-mail: sarah@brezach.com

Capitol Office Interiors 16 Anteres Drive, 
Ottawa, ON K2E 7Y7

Name: Elaine Morril
Tel: 613-723-2000
E-mail: elaine@capitaloffice.com

Burovision 300 Sparks St. Suite 230, Ottawa, 
ON K1R 7S3

Name:  Sean Coome
Tel: 613-722-1833 xt 2999
E-mail: sean@burovision.com

Advance Business Interiors 2355 St. Laurent Blvd, 
Ottawa, ON K1G 4L2

Name:  Angela Mallish 
Tel: 613-783-1003 ext 280
E-mail: amallish@makespaceswork.com

Asokan Business Interiors 25 Eddy , Suite 25
Gatineau, QC J8X 4B5

Name: Neil Ridgeway 
 Tel: 819-772-1001 et 103
E-mail: nridgeway@asokangroup.ca

Paradigm Shift Workplaces 290 Picton Avenue Suite 1010, 
Ottawa ON K1Z 8P8

Name: Randy Watt
Tel: 613-760-775
E-mail: randall@paradigmshiftworkplaces.com

Ojigkwanong Office Interiors (OOI) 146 Elgin Avenue, Renfrew 
ON K7V 3V1

Name: Arlene Jamieson
Tel: 613-433-0900
E-mail: rarlene@venture-interiors.com



QUEBEC
BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION

SA HOLDER

Allseating Corporation 5800 Avebury Road, Unit 2, 
Mississauga, ON L5R 3M3

Name: Patricia Cardoso
Tel: 438-503-3098
E-mail: patricia.cardoso@allseating.com

AUTHORIZED DEALER (IF APPLICABLE)

Trium Mobilier de Bureau Inc. 3200 Rue St. Patrick, 
Montreal, QC  H3K 3H5

Name: Haley Brunelle
Tel: 514-878-8000 ext. 285
E-mail: hbrunelle@trium.ca

MBH Mobilier de Bureau 25 Rue Saint-Joseph Est, 
Quebec, QC G1K 3A6

Name: Annick LaMontange
Tel: 418-647-1332 ext. 101
E-mail: alamontagne@mbh.gqc.ca

Amenagement Conforme 4928 Rue Ambroise-Lafortune 
Boisbriand, QC J7H 1S6

Name: Francois Pigeon
Tel: 450-434-1771
E-mail: fpigeon@aconforme.com

Burovision 625 Avenue President Kennedy, Niveau 
Mezzanine, Montreal, PQ H3A 1K2

Name: Marieve Griser 
Tel: 514-481-1833
E-mail: marieve@burovision.com

Ameublement Bureau Interieur 103-1260 Crescent, Montreal QC
H3G 2A9

Name: Jude Laurin
Tel: 819-743-1395
E-mail: jlaurin@makespacework.com

Asokan Business Interiors 1751 Rue Richardson, Suite 3115,  
Montreal, QC H3G 1Z2

Name: Neil ridgeway
el: 819-722-1001 ext 103
E-mail: nridgeway@makespacework.com

Groupe Focus 1567 Boulevard Lionel-Boulet, 
Varennes, QC J3X 1P7

Name: Stephan Lemieux
Tel: 514-644-5551
E-mail: slemieux@groupefocus.com

Solution M3 15445 Boulevard de la Colline, 
Quebec, QC G3G 2Z3

Name: Patrice Tremblay
Tel: 418-688-4769 ext. 101
E-mail: ptremblay@solutionsm3.com

Grand & Toy 2275, 52ieme Avenue, 
Lachine, QC H8T 2Y8

Name: Jacques Vaudreuil
Tel: 514-497-7637
E-mail:
jacquesvaudreuil@grandandtoy.com



ATLANTIC
BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION

SA HOLDER

Allseating Corporation 5800 Avebury Road, Unit 2, Mississauga, 
ON L5R 3M3

Name: Darren Leblanc
Tel: 902-832-5077
E-mail: darren@cbfurnishings.ca

AUTHORIZED DEALER (IF APPLICABLE)

Atlantic Business Interiors 30 Troop Avenue, Burnside Business Park, 
Dartmouth, NS B3B 1Z1

Name: Shelley Ferguson
Tel:902-468-3200
E-mail:SFergusson@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca

Chandler Sales 14 Akerley Blvd, Unit A
Dartmouth, NS B3B 1J3

Name: Robert Rankin
Tel: 782-640-0144
E-mail: rankin.robert@chandlersales.com

Atlantic Business Interiors 795 Main Street, Suite 300, 
Moncton, NB E1C 4Y9

Name: Jolyne Dupuis-Cormier
Tel: 506-866-6738
E-mail: jcormier@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca

Chandler Sales 525 Venture Drive, 
Moncton, NB E1H 2P4

Name: Bill Dealy
Tel: 506-866-738
Email: dealy.bill@chandlersales.com

Chandler Sales 225 Thorne Avenue,
Saint John, NB E2L 4L9

Name: Bill Dealy
Tel: 506-377-8272
Email: dealy.bill@chandlersales.com

Superior Office Interiors 219 New Gower Street, PO Box 788, 
St. John’s, NL A1C 5L7

Name: Colleen Pittman
Tel: 709-753-3490
Email: colleen@superioroffice.ca

Atlantic Business Interiors 21 Mews Place St. 
John's NL A1B 4N2

Name: Nick Guzzwell
Tel: 709-576-6405
Email: nguzzwell@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca

Atlantic Business Interiors 28 McIlveen Drive, Unit 
12, Saint John NB E2J 
4Y7

Name: Jolyne Dupuis-Cormier
Tel: 506-866-6738
Email: jcormier@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca

Atlantic Business Interiors 25 Fourth Street, Suite 400, 
Charlottetown PEI, C1E 2B4 

Name: Stephan MacKinnon
Tel: 902-566-9700
Email: smackinnon@atlanticbusinessinteriors.ca

OfficeMax Canada Grand & Toy 15 Garland Avenue, Unit #1, 
Dartmouth, NS B3B 0A6

Name: Denneal Williams
Tel: 902-401-1636
Email: 
dennealwilliams@workspaceinteriors.ca



ATLANTIC
BUSINESS NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION

SA HOLDER

Allseating Corporation 5800 Avebury Road, Unit 2, Mississauga, 
ON L5R 3M3

Name: Darren Leblanc
Tel: 902-832-5077
E-mail: darren@cbfurnishings.ca

AUTHORIZED DEALER (IF APPLICABLE)

Ergoworks 714 Windmill Road, Halifax NS Name: Amy Shea
Tel: 902-877-3400
E-mail:amy.shea@ergoworks.com

Ergoworks 500 St. George 
Street, Mondton NB 
E1C 1Y3

Name: Tania Smith
Tel: 506-229-5064
E-mail: tania.smith@ergowroks.com

Office Max Grand & Toy 15 Garland Avenue, Unit #1 
Dartmouth, NS B3B 0A6

Name: Denneal Williams
Tel: 902-401-1636
E-mail:dennealwilliams@workspaceinteriors.ca

Office Max Grand & Toy 146 Dieppe Blvd., Moncton NB 
E1A 6P8

Name: Bob Mac Donald
Tel: 506-478-4693
Email: bobmacdonald@workspaceinteriors.ca

Office Max Grand & Toy 1126 Topsail Road, 
Mount Pearl NL A1N 
2M3

Name: Denneal Williams
Tel: 9401-1636
Email: dennealwilliams@workspaceinteriors.ca

E3 Office Furniture 130 John Savage Ave, Unit 6, 
Dartmouth, NS B3B 0B1

Name: Terry Hickey
Tel: 902-220-0097
Email: TerryHickey@e3officefurniture.ca

Mi'kmaq Office Furniture and 
Interiors 

130 John Savage 
Ave, Unit 6, 
Dartmouth, NS 
B3B 0B1

Name: Terry Hickey
Tel: 902-220-0097
Email: 
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